
Szamorodni

Évjárat

Kiszerelés

Fajta

Alkohol

Sav

Maradék cukor

Cukormentes extrakt

PH

Dűlő

Szüret

Erjesztés

Érlelés

Palackozás dátumadatuma

Zárás

Vegán

Díjak

2019
0,5l

Furmint 100%

13,5%

6,3 g/l

103 g/l

39,5 g/l

3,49

Mád:Középhegy, Nyúlászó

November közepén kézi szüret

Spontán 100% hordóban

12 hónap, negyed töltésű
136 literes hordókban

2021. március

Natural Cork
Igen

Berliner Wine Trophy
Gold medal


